
Categoria: Trials 2014/2015

Trial Siena 6-7 Giugno 2015

GIUDICE:  ALUN JOHN - GALLES - 

Classi: OPEN - NOVICE - BEGINNERS

 

CLASSE OPEN

 6/06/2015 - Siena -

Giudice : Alun John - Galles -

Conduttore Nome Cane Sesso OR L F D S P NOTE Tot.

Luca Fini Bob M 20 10 19 27 10 10 96

Luca Fini Cap M 20 10 18 27 9 10 94

Giorgio Pinto Cap M 18 10 18 26 10 10 92

Andrea Balugani Joe M 18 10 20 23 10 10 olf 48 91

Moreno Simonelli Bud M 16 10 19 26 10 10 olf 45 91

Maria Igne Gimmy M 19 10 19 23 10 9 olf 48 90

Akaena Bragagnini Jess F 20 8 19 23 10 10 olf 47 90

Patrick Palmeri Mac M 19 10 17 24 10 9 olf 46 89

Leonardo Imbimbo Spot M 17 10 18 24 10 10 olf 45 89

Andrea corrubolo Doc M 20 10 18 25 5 10 olf 48 88

Christian Rapattoni Tom M 19 10 17 22 10 10 olf 46 88

Giorgio Pinto Bill M 15 10 18 25 10 10 olf 43 88

Andrea corrubolo Lass F 18 10 20 23 6 10 87

Flavio Casolari Walt M 16 8 15 26 10 10 85

Mattia Monacchini Viv F 19 8 14 24 9 10 84

Moreno Simonelli Moss M 19 8 17 23 5 10 olf 44 82

Franco Stumpo Scott M 17 8 17 22 8 10 olf 42 82

Christian Rapattoni Skye M 18 9 18 23 10 3 81

Len VD Velden Nell F 17 8 16 20 10 7 78

Leonardo Imbimbo Riu M 13 10 18 14 10 10 75

Len VD Velden Mr. Billy M 19 10 17 12 5 10 olf 46 73

Moreno Simonelli Roll M 20 10 15 10 10 8 olf 45 73

Lyuba Musso Ben M 19 8 16 22 8 Time olf 43 73
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Andrea Balugani Fred M 15 10 18 15 5 10
olf 43

Drive 15
73

Giorgio Pinto Jack M 18 7 14 22 1 10 72

Paola Antonaz Ian M 17 7 14 12 10 10 70

Daniele Taglioni Kos M 16 6 14 22 1 10 69

Andrea Balugani Max M 20 10 15 20 Time 65

Adriano Miclaucich Gipsy F 20 6 18 14 Time 58

Michele Ponzano Tomos M 20 5 20 Time 45

Akaena Bragagnini Frodo M 18 10 Ret Ret.

Lyuba Musso Rose F 14 5 Ret Ret.

Punteggio Massimo 20 10 20 30 10 10 100

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - D = drive - S = Stabilizzazione - P = Pen 

CLASSE NOVICE

 6/06/2015 - Siena -

Giudice : Alun John - Galles -

Conduttore Nome Cane Sesso OR L F D S P NOTE Tot.

Michele Ponzano Rusch M 16 10 14 26 10 76

Lyuba Musso Bill M 18 8 17 24 8 75

Andrea Corrubolo Lyn F 20 10 18 16 10 74

Giorgio Pinto Billetto M 15 10 17 16 10 68

Flavio Casolari Ina F 18 6 17 14 10 65

Giorgio Pinto Cap Blu M 1 8 17 21 10 57

Francesco Baldacci Chein F 12 5 11 18 10 56

Pier Paolo Bruscuglia Dream M 16 6 18 4 8 52

Francesca Scotti Witch F 13 7 5 12 10 47

Punteggio Massimo 20 10 20 30 10 90

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - D = drive - S = Stabilizzazione - P = Pen 

CLASSE BEGINNERS

 6/06/2015 - Siena -

Giudice : Alun John - Galles -

Conduttore Nome Cane Sesso OR L F D S P NOTE Tot.

Lorenzo Sparapani Bull M 20 10 17 12 0 59

Riccardo Vincenzi Twister M 1 3 13 7 7 31



Punteggio Massimo 20 10 20 30 10 10 100

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - D = drive - S = Stabilizzazione - P = Pen 

 

CLASSE OPEN

data 7/06/2015 - Siena -

Giudice : Alun Jones - Galles -

Conduttore Nome Cane Sesso OR L F D S P NOTE Tot.

Andrea Corrubolo Doc M 19 9 20 27 10 10 95

Andrea Corrubolo Lass F 20 10 19 24 10 10 93

Patrick Palmeri Gill F 20 10 18 24 10 10 92

Claudio Gobbi Spotty F 16 8 19 27 10 10 90

Len VD Velden Nel F 19 10 19 24 10 7 89

Patrick Palmeri Mac M 16 10 20 23 9 10 88

Leonardo Imbimbo Riu M 17 8 17 25 10 10 87

Giorgio Pinto Cap M 20 10 17 21 8 10 86

Samuela Manzi Giaf M 10 10 20 27 10 7 84

Michele Ponzano Tomos M 20 10 10 26 10 7 83

Claudio Gobbi Nina F 20 8 18 15 4 10 75

Len VD Velden Mr. Billy M 19 8 10 23 4 10 74

Lyuba Musso Rose F 20 10 20 16 3 Time 69

Lyuba Musso Ben M 20 10 19 8 3 3 63

Paola Antonaz Ian M 13 8 5 18 5 8 57

Akaena Bragagnini Jess F 19 10 11 Ret.

Leonardo Imbimbo Spott M 16 8 17 Ret.

Giorgio Pinto Bill M 20 10 20 Ret.

Akaena Bragagnini Frodo M 19 9 13 Ret.

Daniele Taglioni Kos M 18 5 11 12 Ret.

Punteggio Massimo 20 10 20 30 10 10 100

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - D = drive - S = Stabilizzazione - P = Pen 

CLASSE NOVICE

data 7/06/2015 - Siena -

Giudice : Alun Jones - Galles -

Conduttore Nome Cane Sesso OR L F D S P NOTE Tot.



Michele Ponzano Rusch M 19 10 19 26 10 84

Giorgio Pinto Billetto M 18 9 17 26 10 80

Lyuba Musso Bill M 15 8 17 26 10 76

Francesco Baldacci Chein M 20 10 9 25 10 74

Andrea Corrubolo Lyn F 20 9 18 22 3 72

Pier Paolo Bruscuglia Dream M 16 8 15 14 10 63

Giorgio Pinto Cap Blu M 14 10 12 18 Time 54

Punteggio Massimo 20 10 20 30 10 90

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - D = drive - S = Stabilizzazione - P = Pen 

CLASSE BEGINNERS

data 7/06/2015 - Siena -

Giudice : Alun Jones - Galles -

Conduttore Nome Cane Sesso OR L F D S P NOTE Tot.

Lorenzo Sparapani Bull M 20 10 20 6 10 66

Lorenzo Bianchi Bonnie F 1 6 15 4 10 36

Punteggio Massimo 20 10 20 30 10 10 100

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - D = drive - S = Stabilizzazione - P = Pen 


